Winter Track Meet of Champions at Jadwin Gym, Princeton University (Boys)

2/19/2006

200 Meters
6 Ellis, Garrett

4x400 Relay
Ellis, Garrett
Guterl, Brian
Morrisey, Nick
Cardadeiro, Jon

400
400
400
400

23.62

53.60
53.70
52.60
53.00

3:33.10

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/27/2010



