

Winter Track Meet of Champions at Jadwin Gym, Princeton University (Boys) 2/19/2006

200 Meters	Comments
6 Ellis, Garrett	23.62

4x400 Relay			Comments
Ellis, Garrett	400	53.60	
Guterl, Brian	400	53.70	
Morrisey, Nick	400	52.60	
Cardadeiro, Jon	400	53.00	
		3:33.10	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010